401'-0"
1
6
2
'-0
"
195,421 S.F.
TOTAL BUILDING

LEGEND (ELEVATIONS)
LED EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTING, MOUNT AT 8'-0" TO BOTT. FIXTURE. RE: ELEC.
A WINDOW TYPE KEY, RE: A600A
ROOF LINE BEYOND.  RE: A140
ST-1 VENEER STONE AS SELECTED BY GC
26'-0"x 14'-0" OVERHEAD DOOR. (TYPICAL) RE: A600
COLOR: TO BE DETERMINED
14'-0" A.F.F.
2ND FLOOR
39'-5 1/2" A.F.F.
T.O. EAVE
39'-5 1/2" A.F.F.
EAVE  HT.
39'-5 1/2" A.F.F.
EAVE HT.
41'-8" A.F.F.
T.O. PANEL
1
A302
6
A302
3
A302
2
A302
3
'-0
 3
/4
"
6
'-0
"
5
'-0
"
1
2
'-6
 1
/8
"
9
'-1
0
 3
/8
"
6
'-0
"
7
A302
2
A302
7
A302
3
A302
6
A302
6
A302
8
A302
5
A302
8
A302
A A A A A A B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B
A A A A A A B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B
D D
D D